
GTA Open Office Hours – Fall 2023 

All of the Graduate (and Undergraduate) Teaching Assistants in the Chemistry Dept. will be holding open office 

hours in 323 MC.  You are welcome to stop by for help from any of them (not just your own lab TA).  Below are 

listed the times at which each TA will be holding office hours.  All of the TA’s are willing to answer questions 

about classes.   

 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY            FRIDAY 

9:00-
10:00 

Emmanuel 
Ajiboye 

Karishma 
Prasad 

 
Tosin Adetuyi 

 
Harry Nguyen 

 

10:00-
11:00 

Zixian 
(Jessica) Jiao 

Vivian 
Nguyen 

Parisa 
Jahangiri 

Korede 
Ogunnaike 

 
Md. Barkat Mia 

 

11:00-
12:00 

Celine (Pui 
Yen) 

Mahrokh 
Moradi 

 
Ying Gong 

 
Ruchitha 
Korem 

 

12:00-
1:00 Maya Eldani Srinivas Gonti 

 

 

 

1:00-
2:00   

Feras Awad-
Elijad 

 

 

2:00-
3:00   Rahin Karimi  

 

3:00-
4:00   

 
 

  

4:00-
5:00 Zhengheng  

Ye 
Kayla 

Polinsky 
  

 

5:00- 
6:00  

Hyma 
Mandapaka 

 Bingheng Ji 

 

6:00- 
7:00     

 

mxmoradi@shockers.wichita.edu zxjiao@shockers.wichita.edu 

bxji@shockers.wichita.edu obajiboye@shockers.wichita.edu 

sxgonti@shockers.wichita.edu mmeldani@shockers.wichita.edu 

pxloh@shockers.wichita.edu vxnguyen11@shockers.wichita.edu 

rmsteinert@shockers.wichita.edu rxkorem@shockers.wichita.edu 

zxye3@shockers.wichita.edu klogunnaike@shockers.wichita.edu 

yxgong2@shockers.wichita.edu pxjahangiri@shockers.wichita.edu 

egajiboye@shockers.wichita.edu krpolinsky@shockers.wichita.edu 

hxmandapaka@shockers.wichita.edu Fmawad-eljied@shockers.wichita.edu 

mxmia1@shockers.wichita.edu  

rxkarimi@shockers.wichita.edu  
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